LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2023 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 82 by Senator Fesi

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 In House Committee Amendment No. 2 proposed by the House Committee on
- 3 Transportation, Highway and Public Works to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 82 by Senator
- 4 Fesi, on page 1, line 5, following "(2)" and before "hardship" change "Economic" to "The
- 5 requirement to demonstrate economic"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 7 On page 1, line 3, change "667(B)(1)(b)" to "the introductory paragraph of 667(B) and
- 8 667(B)(1)(b)"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- On page 1, line 17, change "**Economic**" to "**The requirement to demonstrate economic**"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 2, line 2, change "social security disability insurance" to "Social Security
- 13 <u>Disability Insurance</u>"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 21, change "social security administration" to "Social Security
- 16 Administration"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 17, change "667(B)(1)(b)" to "the introductory paragraph of 667(B) and
- 19 667(B)(1)(b)"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 21 On page 4, line 28, change "Subsection M(2)" to "Paragraph (M)(2)"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 4, line 29, change "Subsection M(2)" to "Paragraph (M)(2) of this Section"